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10,225,169 97.45
10,009 0.09
— 256,992 2.44
10,492,170 100.00]
46,616,609 99.39
10,009 0.02
— 275,818 0.58
46,902,436 100.00]
130,059,328 2.12
629,337,496 10.29
10,022,605 0.16
— 5,341,559,471 87.40
6,110,978,900 100.00]
()
FTSIF - 18,272.6) 538 9,846,560 559.59 10,225,169|97.45
SIF JPY
9,818 1.0195 10,009 1.0195 10,009 0.09|
)

97.45

0.09

97.55
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()
1 FTSIF - 54,109.72 848 45,928,874 861.52 46,616,609/99.39
SIF JPY
2 9,818 1.0195) 10,009 1.0195f 10,009 0.024
)

99.39

0.02

99.41
() ()
1 180,000, 000} 100. 10} 180,191, 580) 100. 10} 180,191,580 0.747| 2024/1/19| 2.94
2 110,000, 000] 100.04 110,052,390] 100.04 110,052,390f 0.71} 2023/12/25( 1.80]
3 100,000, 000f 100.04f 100,046,168 100.04f 100,046,168  0.751] 2023/12/20] 1.63
4 100,000,000} 100.00f 100,002,000} 100.00f 100,002,000, 0.001f 2023/12/11| 1.63
5 100,000, 000} 99.99 99,999,939 99.99 99,999,939  0.001f 2023/12/20| 1.63
6 90,000,000] 100.03} 90,029,455 100.03} 90,029,455  0.173 2024/1/29| 1.47]
7 32,000,000 100.13} 32,042,300 100.13} 32,042,300] 0.747| 2024/1/31f 0.52
8 17,000, 000f 100. 14 17,025,470) 100. 14 17,025,470) 0.66( 2024/2/20| 0.27]
9 10,000, 000] 100.22 10,022,605 100.22 10,022,605 1.064 2024/2/23| 0.16
10 10,000, 000} 100. 05| 10,005, 308} 100. 05 10,005,308 0.728 2023/12/26( 0. 16|
11 10,000, 000] 100.01 10,001, 630] 100.014 10,001,630] 0.67] 2023/12/8| 0.16
12 10,000, 000f 100.00f 10,000,584 100.00} 10,000,584 0.07| 2023/12/20| 0.16]

)

2.12

10.29

0.16

12.59
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2023 11

)
2 (2014 11 13 ) 71 71 1.0489 1.0494
3 (2015 11 13 ) 51 51 0.9845 0.9845
4 (2016 11 14 ) 58 58 0.9431] 0.9431
5 (2017 11 13 ) 206 206 1.0406 1.0411
6 (2018 11 13 ) 125 125 1.0120 1.0125
7 (2019 11 13 ) 104 104 0.9675 0.9675
8 (2020 11 13 ) 76 76 0.9025 0.9025]
9 (2021 11 15 ) 14 14 0.8658, 0.8658
10 (2022 11 14 ) 10 10 0.7093 0.7093
11 (2023 11 13 ) 10 10 0.6875 0.6875]
2022 11 10 — 0.7142 —
12 11 — 0.7434 —
2023 1 11 — 0.7792 —
2 10 — 0.7283 —
3 10 — 0.7398 —
4 10 — 0.7393 —
5 10 — 0.7180 —
6 10 — 0.7318 —
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7 10 — 0.7467, —
8 10 — 0.7193 —
9 10 — 0.6847, —
10 9 — 0.6752 —
11 10 — 0.7130 —
2023 11 1
1 )
2 (2014 11 13 ) 365 365 1.2790 1.2795
3 (2015 11 13 ) 556, 556, 1.2754 1.2759
4 (2016 11 14 ) 523 523 1.0790) 1.0795
5 (2017 11 13 ) 601 601] 1.2738 1.2743
6 (2018 11 13 ) 476 476 1.2722 1.2727
7 (2019 11 13 ) 414 415 1.1931 1.1936
8 (2020 11 13 ) 242 243 1.0879 1.0884
9 (2021 11 15 ) 70 70 1.1330) 1.1335
10 (2022 11 14 ) 58 58 1.171§ 1.1721]
11 (2023 11 13 ) 46 46 1.2894 1.2899
2022 11 57, — 1.1635 —
12 57, — 1.1789 —
2023 1 56, — 1.2002 —
2 55 — 1.1828 —
3 54 — 1.1769 —
4 55 — 1.1877 —
5 56, — 1.2188 —
6 57, — 1.2828 —
7 57, — 1.2681] —
8 57, — 1.2864 —
9 45 — 1.2606, —
10 45 — 1.2487 —
11 46 — 1.3081] ]
1

2 2013 11 14 2014 11 13 0.0005

3 2014 11 14 2015 11 13 0.0000

4 2015 11 14 2016 11 14 0.0000

5 2016 11 15 2017 11 13 0.0005

6 2017 11 14 2018 11 13 0.0005
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7 2018 11 14 2019 11 13 0.0000
8 2019 11 14 2020 11 13 0.0000
9 2020 11 14 2021 11 15 0.0000
10 2021 11 16 2022 11 14 0.0000
11 2022 11 15 2023 11 13 0.0000
1
2 2013 11 14 2014 11 13 0.0005
3 2014 11 14 2015 11 13 0.0005
4 2015 11 14 2016 11 14 0.0005
5 2016 11 15 2017 11 13 0.0005
6 2017 11 14 2018 11 13 0.0005
7 2018 11 14 2019 11 13 0.0005
8 2019 11 14 2020 11 13 0.0005
9 2020 11 14 2021 11 15 0.0005
10 2021 11 16 2022 11 14 0.0005
11 2022 11 15 2023 11 13 0.0005
2 2013 11 14 2014 11 13 4.8
3 2014 11 14 2015 11 13 6.1
4 2015 11 14 2016 11 14 4.2
5 2016 11 15 2017 11 13 10.4
6 2017 11 14 2018 11 13 2.7
7 2018 11 14 2019 11 13 4.4
8 2019 11 14 2020 11 13 6.7
9 2020 11 14 2021 11 15 4.1
10 2021 11 16 2022 11 14 18.1
11 2022 11 15 2023 11 13 3.1
100
2
2 2013 11 14 2014 11 13 20.8
3 2014 11 14 2015 11 13 0.2
4 2015 11 14 2016 11 14 15.4
5 2016 11 15 2017 11 13 18.1
6 2017 11 14 2018 11 13 0.1
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7 2018 11 14 2019 11 13 6.2

8 2019 11 14 2020 11 13 8.8

9 2020 11 14 2021 11 15 4.2

10 2021 11 16 2022 11 14 3.5

11 2022 11 15 2023 11 13 10.1

100
2

2 2013 11 14 2014 11 13 87,263,354 60,838,167 68,128,176
3 2014 11 14 2015 11 13 29,308,552 45,629,652 51,807,076
4 2015 11 14 2016 11 14 27,432,156 17,080,627, 62,158,605
5 2016 11 15 2017 11 13 218,091,481 81,504,135 198,745,951
6 2017 11 14 2018 11 13 28,766,881 103,294,572 124,218,260
7 2018 11 14 2019 11 13 57,755,308 74,282,735 107,690,833
8 2019 11 14 2020 11 13 43,257,925 66,166,720 84,782,038
9 2020 11 14 2021 11 15 13,468,199 82,017,100 16,233,137
10 2021 11 16 2022 11 14 986,484 1,735,205 15,484,416
11 2022 11 15 2023 11 13 445,338 1,215,101 14,714,653
2 2013 11 14 2014 11 13 265,577,581 78,437,772 285,483,950,
3 2014 11 14 2015 11 13 319,755,759 169,051,868 436,187,841
4 2015 11 14 2016 11 14 166,895,191 118,191,837 484,891,195
5 2016 11 15 2017 11 13 214,893,274 227,942,030 471,842,439
6 2017 11 14 2018 11 13 113,163,323 210,686,574 374,319,188
7 2018 11 14 2019 11 13 96,551,299 123,134,519 347,735,968
8 2019 11 14 2020 11 13 67,928,547 192,324,836 223,339,679
9 2020 11 14 2021 11 15 27,667,857 188,752,254 62,255,282
10 2021 11 16 2022 11 14 3,150,019 15,364,257 50,041,044
11 2022 11 15 2023 11 13 263,585 14,403,433 35,901,196
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